T°E

TRANSTECH ENERGY

12,000-Gallon Storage Vessel
Rocky Mount, NC

VESSEL SPECIFICATIONS

Manufacturer

Year

Capacity

PSI

Serial Number/ National Board Number

Atlas

1962

12,000

250

155/ NA

The vessel listed is ASME certified and was manufactured by Suburban. Steel vessel is 6-foot in

diameter and 58-foot in length with elliptical heads.




